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Adrijana Lepetic¢
Anastasija Perovic
Danijela Pejakovié
Anica Igumanovic¢
Anja Obradovic¢
Sara S¢epanovié
Tatjana Stojanovi¢
Filip Knezevi¢
Kristina Mojasevic
Lazar Coguri¢
Katarina Marseni¢
Ana-Katarina Kosti¢
Anja Lezaic

Ana Marsenié
Ana Bogdanovic
Andela Vukovi¢
Milena Radovié
Jelena Siljkovi¢
Pavle Bulatovic¢
Andela Dani¢
Marija Gagovic
Andrea Usanovié
Matija Raicevic
Sara Ljumovic¢
Zorica Kaluderovic
Milica Bojanic
Nina Papic
Vasilije Radulovi¢
Iva Dragutinovic
Marko Drobnjak
Deja Lekovic
Anastasija Deletic¢
Marijana Krivokapic¢
Ivana Radovi¢
Nada Sekari¢
Vanja Vuckovi¢
Nikolina Pavicevic¢
Ana Perkin
Ana-Marija Vukasinovié
Jelena Vukovié
Nikolina BoZovi¢
Jelena Stevovic
Mina Milovié
DPorde Zlai¢
Martina Drobnjak

1/2022
2/2022
3/2022
4/2022
5/2022
6/2022
7/2022
8/2022
9/2022
10/2022
11/2022
12/2022
13/2022
14/2022
15/2022
16/2022
17/2022
18/2022
19/2022
20/2022
21/2022
22/2022
23/2022
24/2022
26/2022
27/2022
28/2022
29/2022
31/2022
32/2022
33/2022
34/2022
35/2022
36/2022
37/2022
38/2022
39/2022
40/2022
41/2022
42/2022
43/2022
44/2022
45/2022
46/2022
47/2022

36
12
50

34
40
47

28
28

40
41
21
33
37
25
50
50
41

28
30
44
29

32
35
27

28
43
40
35
50
45
30
32
27
18
37
35

35

50

28
36
47

33

36
50
20

24
21
34
46
40

14
23
46
31

25
16

35
47
36
25
44
50
37

10
36
21

71
12
100

62
76
94

61
28

76
91
41
33
61
46
84
96
81

42
53
90
60

32
60
43

63
90
76
60
94
95
67
41
27
28
73
56

nije polagao/la
C
F
A
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
D
C
A
nije polagao/la
D
F
nije polagao/la
C
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B

nije polagao/la
F
E
A
D

nije polagao/la
F
D
F

nije polagao/la
D
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Milena Kora¢
Marija Markovic
Viktorija Knezi¢
Marija Gogic

Anastasija Buranovic¢

Aleksandra Drljevic¢
Bojana lli¢

David Radovi¢
Nora Marvucié
Matea Cvijovic
Anja Vrbica

Lucija Milovi¢
Nina Simanic
Martin Ivanovic
Jelena Ili¢

Milena Velovi¢
Iva Stevanovié
Marija Abramovic
Nikoleta Zlaji¢
Jelena Bulatovi¢
Tamara Vucurovic
Damjana Bajrovié¢
Sara Radonijié¢
Mirko Drobnjak
Emilija Brajkovic
Milica Bogavac
Jakov Samardzic¢
Blazo Séeki¢
Danis Alikavazovic¢
Sanja Curovi¢
Jovana Stefanovic
Lazar Bojovic
Miro Cirkovi¢

Aleksandar Radovié

Stevo Zec
Marijana Popovic¢
Andela Dinovi¢
Bojana Magud
Tijana Rosi¢
Ksenija Cmiljanic
Janko Vojinovi¢
Sara Deli¢
Damijan Dekic
Aleksa Perunicic¢
Lana Katuric¢
Anja Draga$
Andela Erakovic¢

48/2022
49/2022
50/2022
51/2022
52/2022
53/2022
54/2022
55/2022
56/2022
57/2022
58/2022
59/2022
60/2022
61/2022
62/2022
63/2022
64/2022
65/2022
67/2022
68/2022
69/2022
70/2022
71/2022
72/2022
73/2022
74/2022
75/2022
76/2022
77/2022
78/2022
79/2022
80/2022
81/2022
82/2022
83/2022
84/2022
85/2022
86/2022
87/2022
88/2022
89/2022
90/2022
91/2022
92/2022
93/2022
94/2022
95/2022

27
35
28
28
26

17

34
35
18

12
16

36
37

21
23
27
45

17
40
30
32

35
34

12
18

35
20
10
40

13

30

28

25

36
38
50

14

33

16

18
18

35

12

11

48
33

32
26
14

41

16

36

16

63
73
78
28
26
14
50

50
35
18

12
16

54
55

21
28
62
45

29
40
41
38

83
67
12
21

38
61
34
10
81

13

46

64

41
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E
nije polagao/la
E
F
F
nije polagao/la

nije polagao/la
F
F
D
F
nije polagao/la
F
F
F
F
nije polagao/la
B
D
F
F
nije polagao/la
F
D
F
F
B
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
D
nije polagao/la
F



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Vasilije Lazié
Stefan Pekovic
Elena Ivanovié
Andela Nikoli¢
Mileta BosSkovic
Rajan Drinci¢
BalSa Drobnjak
Jovana Abramovi¢
Anita Stankovi¢
Stefan Muhadinovi¢
Nina Srdoc¢
Leontina Vlahovi¢
Andrija Krstin
Nikolina Bijeli¢
Jelena Kustudi¢
Kristina Bogicevic
Dusica Joksic¢
Veljko Kovacevié
llinka Bojic¢
Andrea Bukanovi¢
Vladana Savi¢
Balsa Gojacanin
Lara Nikoli¢
Ksenija Popovié
Kristina Krsticevic
Saska Ja¢imovic¢
Stefana Bulaji¢
Kaca Gasic

Ines Petrovic
Slavica Pajovic¢
Natalija Novicevic
Andela Jelusi¢
Vlado Mari¢
Teodora Matulovi¢
Petra Pavicevic¢
Milica Vukasovi¢
Tijana Popovié

Iva Kovacevic
Marta Boji¢
Bogdan Nikoli¢
Ksenija Burié

Anja Perovic¢

Mira Mrdak
Jovana Lali¢
Anastasija Pavlovic
Mirjana Jabucanin
Jana Vujovic

96/2022
97/2022
98/2022
99/2022
100/2022
101/2022
102/2022
103/2022
104/2022
105/2022
106/2022
107/2022
108/2022
109/2022
110/2022
111/2022
112/2022
113/2022
114/2022
115/2022
116/2022
117/2022
118/2022
119/2022
120/2022
121/2022
122/2022
123/2022
124/2022
125/2022
126/2022
127/2022
129/2022
130/2022
131/2022
132/2022
133/2022
134/2022
135/2022
136/2022
137/2022
138/2022
139/2022
140/2022
141/2022
142/2022
143/2022

28
20
30

22

10

22

25

28

38

26
40

21

20

30

12

33
13

22
40
27

14

23

22

24

36

33

50
60
57

36

10

22

28

51

60

26
64

21

20

66

12

66
21

E
D
E
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
F
F
E
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
D
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
F
D
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
D
F
F
nije polagao/la
D
F
nije polagao/la



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166

Balsa Mara$

Petar Vuksanovic
Damjan Kuljaca
Matija Vulevic¢
Lazar Jokic

Marija Lakovic¢

Iva Kaluderovic¢
Aleksandra Vukovi¢
Tamara Vujisi¢
Nikolina Zori¢
Janica Campar
Nina Vukovi¢
Nemanija Pribilovic¢
llija Radulovi¢
Luka Pavicevic
Sofija Lalosevi¢
Andrea Martinovi¢
Silvana Mijovi¢
Dejana Kikovi¢
AljoSa Macic

Ana Medvidovi¢
Milan Radovi¢
Sava Damjanovié
Jelena Vusovi¢
Milena S¢eki¢
Vasilije Stanic

Po starom
MiloS Morinovic

145/2022
146/2022
147/2022
148/2022
149/2022
150/2022
45/2021
78/2021
93/2021
112/2021
113/2021
136/2021
15/2020
50/2020
79/2020
99/2020
118/2020
119/2020
127/2020
139/2020
177/2020
73/2019
82/2019
94/2019
136/2019
155/2019

45/2014/15

25 6
20 30
36 34
30 13
35 0
7

35 28
30 44
14

31
50
70
43

35

63

74
14

nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
F
E
C
F
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
F
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
D
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
nije polagao/la
C
F



